
N DIV: COMM SW COR BLOCK 77, RUN
POB, RUN N 31 FT, E 128 FT, S 31
128 FT TO POB. 

CLEOPATRA J STEEL MINISTRIES, INC
PO BOX 2862
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-12003-000

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
07

830317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

04/11/2016 ME 0.09 3,968 0 0 3,968

STANDARD
1

9,702
0

3,968
13,670

0
13,670

02 13,670
0

13,670
0

13,670

1466/1164 5/09/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FALL ROBIN STEELE

CLEOPATRA J STEEL M

1119/2286 4/24/2007 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE BROTHERS MGMT F

ROBIN STEELE FALL
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8400 06 2,635 49.7700 18.41 48,510 1930 1930 0 0
AP
50 50.00 20.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2635

BAS 2,635 100 2,635 9,702

2,635 2,635 9,702

BAS= W31 S85 E31 N85$.

BAS

31

85

31

85

0

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 *C-CBD31.00 128.00 3,968.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,968


